Race 2 - Girls JV Large School - 3 Mile

Cool Breeze Invite
Pomona Fairplex

Team  Runner

9/2/2023 - 2:25pm
Team Results

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order

Claremont (SS)
Tesoro (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Warren (SS)
Santa Monica (SS)

Del Norte (SD)

,ﬁﬁg Valencia Placentia

(SS)

‘ Segerstrom (SS)

». Vista Murrieta (SS)

S Chino Hills (SS)

Citrus Valley (SS)

ML King (SS)
Troy (SS)
Quartz Hill (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)

Santa Ana (SS)

¢ ElRancho (SS)

T J San Jacinto (SS)
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Villa Park (SS)

Santiago Corona (SS)

Score Time
62 1:49:49
65 1:49:48
86 1:51:44
116 1:53:19
175 1:55:49
195 1:56:15
200 1:57:16
219 1:58:24
253 2:00:19
279 2:01:22
284 2:01:40
324 2:03:42
330 2:03:43
338 2:03:50
342 2:03:40
454 2:13:30
469 2.11:27
507 2:18:58
511 2:17:31

1:31:47

Avg
21:58
21:58

22:21

22:40
23:10
23:15

23:28

23:41
24:.04
24:17
24:20
24:45
24:45
24:46
24:44
26:42
26:18
2748
27:31

22:57

7:20

7:20

7:27

7:34

7:44

7:45

7:50

7:54

8:02

8:06

8:07

8:15

8:15

8:16

8:15

8:54

8:46

9:16

9:11

7:39

Gap
1:30
2.03

1:58

2:15
3:00
4:40

311

1:03
1:31
3:06
3:51
4:44
2:50
2:38
1:45
6:08
2:49
6:34

5:54

4-6-19-22-25-46-64

2-9-15-24-31-52-54

8-12-14-37-40-49-126

10-18-30-32-56-58-119

7-33-44-61-75-87

1-28-43-84-90-103-113

13-23-53-63-96-98-105

36-50-59-60-69-101-131

41-42-71-80-86-89-125

45-55-57-68-124-156-167

17-35-79-109-116-145-193

16-20-110-128-133-150-190

51-77-78-88-122-163

39-82-93-100-111-138-147

62-72-91-94-107-112-118

74-95-102-162-178-189-192

76-121-123-139-140-143-154

85-115-135-175-182

99-104-148-152-181

11-21-27-83

Scoring Order
3-4-16-18-21-37-53
2-7-12-20-24-41-43

6-9-11-29-31-38-101

8-15-23-25-45-47-95
5-26-35-50-59-69
1-22-34-66-72-83-91

10-19-42-52-77-78-85

28-39-48-49-55-81-103
32-33-56-64-68-71-100
36-44-46-54-99-116-119
14-27-63-87-93-110-127
13-17-88-102-104-113-125
40-61-62-70-97-118
30-65-74-80-89-106-111
51-57-73-75-86-90-94
58-76-82-117-121-124-126
60-96-98-107-108-109-115
67-92-105-120-123
79-84-112-114-122

4 Runners
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Race 2 - Girls JV Large School - 3 Mile
9/2/2023 - 2:25pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP énﬁx Great Oak (SS) 1:33:53 2329 7:50 3-5-67-146 4 Runners
DNP ﬁ Patriot (SS) 1:54:.08 28:32  9:31 106-130-144-191 4 Runners
DNP @ Clovis West (CS) 1:09:40 2314 7:45 26-38-65 3 Runners
DNP R Long Beach Poly (SS) 1:13:45  24:35 812 34-48-142 3 Runners
DNP % Diamond Bar (SS) 1:119:01  26:21  8:47 47-134-165 3 Runners
DNP @ Sunny Hills (SS) 1:21:58  27:20  9:.07 92-160-166 3 Runners
DNP Notre Dame - Sherman 58:26 29113 945 117-186 2 Runners
Oaks (SS)
DNP @ Beaumont (SS) 2250 2250 7:37 29 1 Runner
DNP Robert F. Kennedy 2510 2510 8:24 97 1 Runner

Community Scho
DNP Norco (SS) 26:07  26:07 8:43 114 1 Runner

DNP Golden Valley (SS) 27:55 2755 919 153 1 Runner
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Place Name

1

00 N OO O A OB

10
11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

Sophia Tang

Karina Larson

Ivory Harmon

Sade Escalante
Emily Donofrio
Roshni Weerasekera
Siena Tovar Burke
Victoria Arcenas

Mia Ffolkes
Daniela Plaza
Brooklyn Earle

Hannah Horton
Emily Pasillas
Marisa Cuesta

Allesandra Bellacosa
Savanna Martin
Elizabeth Garcia
Genesis Romero
Sophie Hamilton
Sofia Wesolowski
Amy Gomez

Vivian Li
Tatiana Grigis

Ivy Clark

Amanda Lai

Rileigh Ellison
Hannah Covarrubias

Naja Fonseca
Melanie Jara
Dulce Lorenzo
Sarah Sidhum
Emily Arellano
Josephine Gelinas
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Grade
11
1
10
11
12
11
1
10

12
12
11

12

11

11

11
12
12
12
11
1
11

11
12

12
12
10
11

11
12
12
12
12
12

Race 2 - Girls JV Large School - 3 Mile
9/2/2023 - 2:25pm

Results

Place Name
34 Ashley Macias-Casas 12

Individual
Team Time  Points
Del Norte (SD)  20:18.4 1
Tesoro (SS) 20510 2
Great Oak (SS)  21:071
Claremont (SS)  21:076 3
Great Oak (SS)  21:08.1
Claremont (SS) 211117 4
Santa Monica (SS) 21:20.0 5
Canyon - Anaheim  21:20.1 6
Hills (SS)
Tesoro (SS) 21:228 7
Warren (SS) 21:291 8
Santiago Corona  21:474
(SS)
Canyon - Anaheim  21:56.1 9
Hills (SS)
Valencia Placentia 21:58.6 10
(SS)
Canyon - Anaheim 22:03.9 11
Hills (SS)
Tesoro (SS) 22:.041 12
ML King (SS) 22114 13
Citrus Valley (SS) 22:185 14
Warren (SS) 22212 15
Claremont (SS)  22:22.7 16
ML King (SS) 22233 17
Santiago Corona  22:27.3
(SS)
Claremont (SS)  22:29.3 18
Valencia Placentia  22:348 19
(SS)
Tesoro (SS) 22:36.3 20
Claremont (SS)  22:36.8 21
Clovis West (CS)  22:38.1
Santiago Corona  22:45.1
(SS)
Del Norte (SD) 22485 22
Beaumont (SS)  22:49.1
Warren (SS) 22497 23
Tesoro (SS) 22536 24
Warren (SS) 22546 25
Santa Monica (SS) 22:555 26

35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
438

49

50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66

Aubrey Hernandez
Paula Garcia
Sofia Cuesta

Emily Hurley
Annabelle Andrade
Claire Kim

Miriam Delgado
Abigail Europa

Mayte Hernandez
Guerrero

Ava Roker

Tatiana Hernandez
Frida Rivera
Savina Hwang

Dia Rubio

Jasmine Singh

Allyn Jimenez
Meghan Clements
Lindsey Garrel
Sienna Perez

Allison Garrel
Madison McLarty
Alejandra Torres
Vivianne Ramirez
Esther Gonzalez
Cindy Garcia
Lissette A Bautista

Josephine Kramarsky

Carolyn Catalon
Elaine Nguyen

Evan Edwards
Monique Tello
Talula Clark

Grade

1
1
10

1
9
12

1
1
1

1"
10

1
1

11

12
11
1
1

12
12
1
9
1
11
12
12
1
1

12
9
1

Team

Long Beach Poly
(SS)

Citrus Valley (SS)
Segerstrom (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Clovis West (CS)
Quartz Hill (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Vista Murrieta (SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS)
Del Norte (SD)

Santa Monica (SS)
Chino Hills (SS)
Claremont (SS)

Diamond Bar (SS)

Long Beach Poly
(S9)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Segerstrom (SS)
Troy (SS)
Tesoro (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Tesoro (SS)
Chino Hills (SS)
Warren (SS)
Chino Hills (SS)
Warren (SS)
Segerstrom (SS)
Segerstrom (SS)
Santa Monica (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Claremont (SS)
Clovis West (CS)
Claremont (SS)

Time
23:01.3

23:02.1
23:04.4
23:05.9

23:06.9
23:08.7
23:117.5

23:20.0
23:21.7
23:21.7

23:22.0
23:23.7
23:25.5
23:28.2
23:29.8

23:31.8

23:36.9
23:37.0
23:40.1
23:40.4

23:42.2
23:43.3
23:43.6
23:46.5
23:46.8
23:471
23:474
23:51.1
23:51.3
23:52.9

23:54.2
23:54.7
23:58.1

Points

27
28
29

30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
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Place Name

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99
100
101
102

Yumi Metcalf
Kylie McLarty
Linda Rendon
Charlotte Griffiths
Hana Bedard
Victoria Soto
Mayo Ou

Layla Reyes
Carla Santini
Suleyma Galindo
Ace Ahmed
Gisselle Cervantes
Crystal Aponte
Johanna Palmario
Aneesa Lozoya
Jaylene Obregon
Josslyn Brandon

Natalie Baza
Elise Montejano
Kimberly Hamilton
Sylvia Minzenberg
Natalia Mata
Emma Rodriguez
Shravani Prem
Clarissa Salcedo
Symone Taylor
Madison Briggs
Hailey Wright
Griselda Solano
Kaylee Go

Daisy
Aparicio-Angeles

Carolina Soria

Eva Camera
Charlotte Helme
Bryana A Sanchez
Karen Tecocoatzi
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Grade
11
9
12
12
12
11
1
9
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11

12
11
12
1
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11

12

10

10
1
11
11

Race 2 - Girls JV Large School - 3 Mile
9/2/2023 - 2:25pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points

Great Oak (SS)  23:58.7
Chino Hills (SS)  23:589 54
Segerstrom (SS)  24:07.3 55
Claremont (SS)  24:11.5

Vista Murrieta (SS) 24:13.2 56

AltaLoma (SS)  24:158 57
Claremont (SS)  24:19.0
Santa Ana (SS)  24:19.5 58

Santa Monica (SS) 24:19.5 59
ElRancho (SS) 24199 60
Troy (SS) 24:207 61
Troy (SS) 24214 62
Citrus Valley (SS) 24:31.3 63
Vista Murrieta (SS) 24:33.1 64
Tesoro (SS) 24:36.0

Quartz Hill (SS)  24:36.3 65

Santiago Corona  24:46.8
(SS)

Del Norte (SD)  24:480 66

San Jacinto (SS)  24:486 67
Vista Murrieta (SS) 24:50.7 68
Santa Monica (SS) 24:54.8 69

Troy (SS) 24569 70
Vista Murrieta (SS) 24:57.0 71

Del Norte (SD) 24575 72
AltaLoma (SS)  24:57.7 73
Sunny Hills (SS)  24:57.9
Quartz Hill (SS)  24:58.8 74
AltaLoma (SS)  24:594 75
Santa Ana (SS) 24:59.8 76

Valencia Placentia  25:09.0 77
(SS)
Robert F. Kennedy  25:09.9

Community Scho
Valencia Placentia 25:13.8 78

(SS)

Villa Park (SS) 251191 79
Quartz Hill (8S)  25:19.3 80
Segerstrom (SS)  25:21.7 81
Santa Ana (SS)  25:23.1 82

103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137

Rini Khandelwal
Molly Glumace
Urichryse Aguilus

Melanie Dieguez
Gwendalin Lopez
Shae Foley
Mirka Aquino
Maria Mendez
Claire McElroy

Kendalynn
Figaszewski

Luna Iwazaki
Giselle Vargas
Alondra Cuevas
Norah Lovelace
Rachel Yap

Isabel Baerenwald
Divina Ruiz

Keira Patterson
Rukia Zahir

Alice Cook
Jenesie Rivera
Destiny Ruiz
Hayley Skiles
Cierra Lantello

ALLISON BONNING

Meeghan Callahan
Ava Santiago
Anita Carrillo
Cassandra Garcia
Mariana Prado
Brianna Monjaraz
Angelina Wu
Estefany Anaya

Daniela Guevara
Jimenez

Kali Anchila

Grade
12
10
1

1
1
11
1
1

1
1

11
1
1
1
1
1

Team
Del Norte (SD)
Villa Park (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Patriot (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)
Tesoro (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)
ML King (SS)
Quartz Hill (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)

Del Norte (SD)
Norco (SS)
San Jacinto (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)

Notre Dame -
Sherman Oaks (SS)

Alta Loma (SS)
Warren (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)
El Rancho (SS)
Troy (SS)

El Rancho (SS)
Chino Hills (SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

ML King (SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS)
Patriot (SS)
Segerstrom (SS)
Warren (SS)
ML King (SS)
Diamond Bar (SS)
San Jacinto (SS)
Segerstrom (SS)

Del Norte (SD)

Time
25:23.4
25:23.7
25:24.5

25:28.3
25:35.4
25:37.2
25:38.6
25:39.9
25:46.6
25:46.8

25:49.9
26:07.0
26:08.3
26:08.9
26:09.8

26:13.6
26:16.7
26:23.3
26:25.5
26:26.1
26:27.0
26:29.2
26:29.8
26:31.3

26:31.4

26:31.9
26:34.4
26:34.8
26:37.8
26:39.2
26:54.9
26:55.5
26:56.2
27:00.2

27:00.4

Points
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90

91

92
93

94
95

96
97
98
99

100
101

102

103

104

105
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Place Name

138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

162
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172
173

Madeleine McElroy
Giselle Soto

Sarahi Martinez
Jocelin Lizarraga
Stephanie Gonzalez

Sherlyn Rodriguez
Luna Peterson
Jaiden Martinez
Addison Green
Camila Espinoza
Mackenzie Villegas
Edna Hernandez
Audianna Salgado
Surina Borbor

Hannah Prieto
Leanna Garay
Rosa Canales
Belle Hernandez
Ava Wong
Amanda Zamora
Natalie Regalado

Guadalupe
Bautista-Pere

Bella Gomez
Lauren Solis
Amy Perez
Chloe Scott
Alina De Allende
Ashlynn Sun
Savannah Taylor
Victoria Alvarez

Isabella N
Covarrubias

Yara Villavazo
Alicia Orellana
Irelynn Nelson
Janelly Cornejo
Lina Awad
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Grade
9
10
11
11
10

11
11
11
10
10
10
11
12
11

11
12
12
10
9
12
11
12

12
11
11
1
12
11
12
10
11

11
10
1
11
12

Race 2 - Girls JV Large School - 3 Mile
9/2/2023 - 2:25pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Quartz Hill (SS)  27:02.2 106
ElRancho (SS)  27:05.3 107
ElRancho (SS)  27:08.9 108
Warren (SS) 27:12.5
Long Beach Poly ~ 27:13.6
(SS)
ElRancho (SS)  27:21.9 109
Patriot (SS) 27:30.5
Citrus Valley (SS) 27:334 110
Great Oak (SS)  27:38.5
Quartz Hill (SS)  27:38.6 111
Villa Park (SS)  27:43.0 112
Segerstrom (SS)  27:44.6
ML King (SS) 27466 113
Valencia Placentia  27:49.1
(SS)
Villa Park (SS)  27:52.2 114
Golden Valley (SS) 27:54.4
ElRancho (SS)  27:59.8 115
Quartz Hill (SS)  28:00.4
Chino Hills (SS)  28:09.2 116
ElRancho (SS)  28:10.1
ElRancho (SS)  28:14.3
Valencia Placentia  28:15.9
(SS)
Sunny Hills (SS)  28:18.5
Del Norte (SD)  28:19.5
Santa Ana (SS)  28:19.7 117
Troy (SS) 28:34.2 118
Segerstrom (SS)  28:35.4
Diamond Bar (SS)  28:36.7
Sunny Hills (SS)  28:40.9
Chino Hills (SS)  28:43.9 119
Segerstrom (SS)  28:52.2
ElRancho (SS)  28:57.7
Chino Hills (SS)  29:01.4
Alta Loma (SS)  29:03.1
ElRancho (SS)  29:11.2
Del Norte (SD)  29:11.3

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187

188
189
190
191
192
193

Adalia Coronado
Danika Yungaray
Charlize Rose
Akemi Lazo
Laura Flores
Annya Rodriguez
Maile Weight
Jaelyn Glumace
Aleyda Burgos
Amely Castro
Scarlett Nelson
Natalie Avalos
Elisa Monagas

Ximena Hernandez

Olivia A Gonzalez
Leslie Vazquez
Marikaya Williams
Harasses Gill

Layla Ruiz
Rosaivette Saldana

Grade
9
1
1
1
12
1
12
10
1
1
12
1
1

11

1
10
1
12
10
1

Team
Chino Hills (SS)
San Jacinto (SS)
Claremont (SS)
Quartz Hill (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)

Del Norte (SD)
Villa Park (SS)
San Jacinto (SS)
Segerstrom (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)
El Rancho (SS)

Notre Dame -
Sherman Oaks (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Segerstrom (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
ML King (SS)
Patriot (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)

Time
29:17.8
29:42.3
29:43.5
30:24.0
30:27.2
30:32.4
30:41.2
31:12.4
31:21.7
31:22.7
31:48.0
31:52.1
32:16.2

32:54.1

33:18.3
34:02.7
34:06.4
34:33.9
34:53.5
34:53.5

Points

120

121

122
123

124
125

126
127
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